OCTOBER
	Monday Oct 16
	Tuesday Oct 17
	Wednesday Oct 18
	Thursday Oct 19
	Friday Oct 20

	Try Outs
10-12 PM
**Must have current physical & paperwork**
Also a student holiday!
	Try Outs
4-6 PM

	Try Outs
4-6 PM

	Teams Posted in AM 
Practice
4-6 PM

	Practice
7-8 AM




** Without paperwork and current physical in hand on the first day of try outs (see Athletic website for paperwork), athletes will not be able to try out. Athletes should get ready (no cleats) and meet outside of the gym to turn in all paperwork **

	Monday Oct 23
	Tuesday Oct 24
	Wednesday Oct 25
	Thursday Oct 26
	Friday Oct 27

	Practice
4-6 PM

	Practice
4-6 PM
Parent Meeting 6 PM Cafeteria

	Practice
6-8 AM

	Practice
4-6 PM

	Practice
7-8 AM




	Monday Oct 30
	Tuesday Oct 31
	Wednesday Nov 1
	Thursday Nov 2
	Friday Nov 3

	Practice
4-6 PM

	Practice
4-6 PM
PINK OUT? 

	Practice
6-8 AM
PINK OUT? 
	Practice
4-6 PM
PINK OUT?
	Practice
7-8 AM




NOVEMBER
	Monday Nov 6
	Tuesday Nov 7
	Wednesday Nov 8
	Thursday Nov 9
	Friday Nov 10

	@ Oakleaf
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20

	vs Orange Park
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20

	Practice
3-5 PM

	@ Pedro
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20

	Practice
8-10 AM
*Student Teacher Holiday*






	Monday Nov 13
	Tuesday Nov 14
	Wednesday Nov 15
	Thursday Nov 16
	Friday Nov 17

	Practice
4-6 PM

	vs Creekside
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20

	Practice
3-5 PM

	@ Fleming
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20

	Practice
4-6 PM


	Monday Nov 20
	Tuesday Nov 21
	Wednesday Nov 22
	Thursday Nov 23
	Friday Nov 24

	@ Bartram
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20

	Practice
7-8 AM
	No Practice
Thanksgiving Break
	No Practice
Thanksgiving Break
	No Practice
Thanksgiving Break



	Monday Nov 27
	Tuesday Nov 28
	Wednesday Nov 29
	Thursday Nov 30
	Friday Dec 1

	Practice
4-6 PM 
	@ Middleburg
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20

	Practice
3-5 PM

	Practice
4-6 PM

	Potential Conference Game TBA*
Practice
7-8 AM




*A new “Conference Tournament” has been introduced this year, games will be TBA those 4 days, if no game is announced, follow the practice schedule for that day (only days for potential games are 12/1, 12/4, 12/6 & 12/8
DECEMBER
	Monday Dec 4
	Tuesday Dec 5
	Wednesday Dec 6
	Thursday Dec 7
	Friday Dec 8

	Potential Conference Game TBA*
Practice
4-6 PM

	Practice
4-6 PM

	Potential Conference Game TBA*
Practice
6-8 AM

	@ Palatka
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20

	Potential Conference Game TBA*
Practice
7-8 AM




	Monday Dec 11
	Tuesday Dec 12
	Wednesday Dec 13
	Thursday Dec 14
	Friday Dec 15

	Practice
4-6 PM

	vs Sandalwood
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20
SPIRT NIGHT

	Practice
3-5 PM

	Practice
4-6 PM

	@ New Smyrna Beach
JV: 5:45
V: 7:20




	Monday Dec 18
	Tuesday Dec 19
	Wednesday Dec 20
	Thursday Dec 21
	Friday Dec 22

	vs Nease
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20

	@ Duval Charter
[bookmark: _GoBack]5:30 (Varsity Only)

	HOLIDAY BREAKFAST
7-8 AM
	No Practice

	Practice
8-10 AM




	Monday Dec 25
	Tuesday Dec 26
	Wednesday Dec 27
	Thursday Dec 28
	Friday Dec 29

	No Practice

	No Practice

	Practice
8-10 AM

	Practice
8-10 AM

	Practice
8-10 AM




JANUARY
	Monday Jan 1
	Tuesday Jan 2
	Wednesday Jan 3
	Thursday Jan 4
	Friday Jan 5

	No Practice

	No Practice

	Practice
8-10 AM

	Practice
8-10 AM

	Practice
8-10 AM




	Monday Jan 8
	Tuesday Jan 9
	Wednesday Jan 10
	Thursday Jan 11
	Friday Jan 12

	Practice
4-6 PM

	Practice
4-6 PM

	Practice
6-8 AM

	vs Middleburg
JV: 5:30
V: 7:20
SENIOR NIGHT


	Practice
8-10 AM




	Monday Jan 15
	Tuesday Jan 16
	Wednesday Jan 17
	Thursday Jan 18
	Friday Jan 19

	Practice
8-10 AM
*Student Teacher Holiday*


	@ Bishop Ken
V 6:00 PM

	@ Nease
V: 6:00 PM

	@ Menendez
V: 6:00 PM


	Practice
4-6 PM




**TBA DISTRICT PLAY AFTER THIS POINT
